South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 01:31:25 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3552 (Rat #0652, Act #0531 of 1990) General Bill, By T.E. Huff, L. Blanding, D.M. Bruce, J.D. Cole, Davenport, Elliott,
J.H. Hodges, Littlejohn, Martin, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss, Quinn, J.l. Rogers, J.J. Snow, C.C. Wells, J.B. Wilder,
Wilkes and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 8-21-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the fees paid to clerks of
court and registers of mesne conveyance, so as to increase various fees and delete obsolete language; to amend Section
12-49-250, relating to the fee for recording the mortgage notice list, so as to increase the fee for each mortgagee notice; and to
amend Section 15-49-30, relating to the applicable fee for bringing an action for a change of name, so as to provide that the
applicable filing fee is the standard fee to file civil actions.-amended title

02/23/89
02/23/89
05/02/89
05/11/89
05/11/89
05/17/89
05/18/89
05/18/89
01/31/90
05/09/90
05/09/90
05/22/90
05/30/90
06/04/90
06/04/90
06/04/90
07/06/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-27
Amended HJ-48

Read second time HJ-49

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-34

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16

Read second time SJ-22

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
Read third time and enrolled SJ-8

Ratified R 652

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/04/90

Act No. 531

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



