South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 01:31:25 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

House

02/23/89

H*3552 (Rat #0652, Act #0531 of 1990) General Bill, By T.E. Huff, L. Blanding, D.M. Bruce, J.D. Cole, Davenport, Elliott, J.H. Hodges, Littlejohn, Martin, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss, Quinn, J.I. Rogers, J.J. Snow, C.C. Wells, J.B. Wilder, Wilkes and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 8-21-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the fees paid to clerks of court and registers of mesne conveyance, so as to increase various fees and delete obsolete language; to amend Section 12-49-250, relating to the fee for recording the mortgage notice list, so as to increase the fee for each mortgagee notice; and to amend Section 15-49-30, relating to the applicable fee for bringing an action for a change of name, so as to provide that the applicable filling fee is the standard fee to file civil actions.-amended title

02/20/03	110430	mir oddoca dna reda mot ume no o
02/23/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6
05/02/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-27
05/11/89	House	Amended HJ-48
05/11/89	House	Read second time HJ-49
05/17/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-34
05/18/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
05/18/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
01/31/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16
05/09/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
05/09/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
05/22/90	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-8
05/30/90		Ratified R 652
06/04/90		Signed By Governor
06/04/90		Effective date 06/04/90
06/04/90		Act No. 531
07/06/90		Copies available
	05/02/89 05/11/89 05/11/89 05/17/89 05/18/89 05/18/89 01/31/90 05/09/90 05/09/90 05/22/90 05/30/90 06/04/90 06/04/90	05/02/89 House 05/11/89 House 05/11/89 House 05/17/89 House 05/18/89 Senate 05/18/89 Senate 05/18/90 Senate 05/09/90 Senate 05/09/90 Senate 05/22/90 Senate 05/30/90 06/04/90 06/04/90

Introduced and read first time HJ-6